

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000188472 3)))



H130001884723ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	•			
10,	Division of Corporations		•	
	Fax Number : (850)617~6381			
From:			0	
	Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC			
	Account Number : 12008000067	<u>.</u>	22	
	Phone : (845)425-0077	ω	<u> </u>	
	Fax Number : (845)818-3588	1		
		F		
**Enter the	e email address for this business entity to be used for future		C	
annua	1 report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	P		
		ω	<u></u>	
Email	Address: Notices VCOrpENICES.Com	-	CO [2]	
		جني. مست	$\odot_{U_{1}}$	

<u>50</u>

(ATIONS

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Escape Dynamics, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

AUG 23 PH 4: 44 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help EVED

Delaware

PAGE 1

:845-818-3588

2/ 5

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ESCAPE DYNAMICS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ESCAPE DYNAMICS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVES



4845473 8300

131020698 You may verify this cortificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

08-23-13:04:24PM:

AUTHENTY CATION: 0687966

DATE: 08-23-13

٠.

3/ 5

L

#

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Escape Dyna	imics, Inc.		
	wporation: must include "INCORPORATE orp," "Inc," "Co," ur "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	_
(If name unavoi	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nan	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	<u>></u>
Delaware	•	3. 27-2649988	-
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	-
7/7/2010		s, perpetual	
Øate	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	,
	·		
		s in Florida, if prior to registration) .1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
9596 Metro	Airport Avenue, Broomfield,	CO 80021	
·	(Principal office a	ddress)	
9596 Metr	o Airport Avenue, Broomfie		_
	(Current mailing a	ddress)	
research a	ind development		
		country to be carried out in state of Florida)	-
Name and stree	at address of Florida registered agent: (P	O. Box NOT accentable)	
Name:	Vcorp Services, LLC	Con Con Bandhar	
mine;			
fice Address:	5011 South State Road 7, Suite	e 106	3
	Davie	Florida 33314	N
	(City)	(Zip code)	80 Pro
aving been name signated in this wither agree to c	application, I hereby accept the appoin	vice of process for the above stated corporation at the tment as registered agent and agree to act in this cape relative to the proper and complete performance of m position as registered agent.	പ ഇപ്പ ഡ്ഡ
	Auch Main	>	

(Registered agent unghature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

4<u>9</u>1

08-23-13;04:24PM;

1.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman: Richard F. Schaden

Address: 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021

Vice Chairman:

Address:

Director: Richard F. Schaden

Address: 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021

Director: Andrew R. Lee

Address; 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021

B. OF	FICE:	RS
-------	-------	----

President: Andrew R. Lee	• • .	0
Address: 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021	13	350
	2	
Vico Provident:	64 C	
Address:	AM	हिंदुर
	ä	RAN
Secretary: Richard F. Schaden	50	<u>Ş</u> m
Address: 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021		ŝ
Freasurer: Andrew R. Lee		<u></u>
Address: 9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attact for addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or 13	r directors.	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the f	acts stated be	rein

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

14. Andrew R. Lee, President and Treasurer

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

5/ 5

#

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors (Continued):

Chief Executive Officer: Dmitriy Tsellakhovich

9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021

Director:

Dmitrly Tseliakhovich

9596 Metro Airport Avenue, Broomfield, CO 80021

3 AUG 23 AM 10: 50 SNOI